MIRI® Incubators
for Embryo Culture Incubation
table of contents
About Esco Medical ...........................................................................................03
About Embryo Culture ...................................................................................04
MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator ..............................................................................06
CultureCoin® ....................................................................................................06
Multiroom Incubator .......................................................................................08

* Under normal condition (CO2 setpoint reached at 6.0%, all lids closed).
**  Under normal condition (O2 setpoint reached at 5.0%, all lids closed).
Ordering Information
General Specifications
General Specifications
Overall dimensions (Diameter x Height)
Empty weight
Material Styrene Methyl Methacrylate (SMMA)
Incubation Temperature range 28.7 – 40.0 oC
Incubation CO2 range 1.9 – 10%
Incubation O2 range 4.9 – 20.0%
Sterilization method Gamma Irradiation
Lifetime 2 year
Biocompatibility Tests
Ø 71 x 10 mm
1. Mouse Embryo Assay (MEA) test with thawed 1-cell mouse embryos. Acceptance criteria: at least 80% of embryos developed to the blastocyst stage.
2. Limulus Amebocyte Lysate (LAL) test. Acceptance criteria: < 20 EU/device
7
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
1320088 MRI-CC CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
Unit
2070091 MRI-TL-MN-6C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070092 MRI-TL-MN-6C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
MIRI® TL Viewer Software
2070042 MRI-VIEWER MIRI® Time-Lapse Viewer
1320095 MRI-SERVER MIRI® Time-Lapse Server
Accessories